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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

Average Household Income $46,176 $52,069
Per Capita Income $19,156 $21,616

Median Household Income $32,231 $36,494

$150,000-$199,999 219 1.9% 310
$200,000+ 161 1.4% 195

$75,000-$99,999 799 6.8% 1,217
$100,000-$149,999 757 6.4% 963

$35,000-$49,999 1,800 15.3% 1,769
$50,000-$74,999 1,825 15.5% 1,960

$15,000-$24,999 1,995 16.9% 1,711
$25,000-$34,999 1,505 12.8% 1,320

Household 11,794 100% 12,352
<$15,000 2,733 23.2% 2,907

              2012               2017
Households by Income Number Percent Number

Average Household Size 2.47 2.45 -0.02 -0.16%

Households 11,794 12,352 558 0.93%
Median Age 34.8 35.8 1.0 0.57%

Summary 2012 2017 Change Annual Rate
Population 30,424 31,581 1,157 0.75%

81001 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2012-2017 2012-2017

Household Income Profile
81001 (Pueblo)



75+
1,656

470
490
216
211
165
49
41
11
3

$21,167
$30,988

75+
100%

28.4%
29.6%
13.0%
12.7%
10.0%
3.0%
2.5%
0.7%
0.2%

Page 2 of 3

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  

 

$200,000+ 0.2% 0.3% 2.5% 2.6% 1.8% 1.0%

$100,000- 1.3% 5.3% 6.7% 9.6% 9.8% 5.5%
$150,000- 0.5% 0.8% 2.6% 2.6% 2.6% 2.3%

$50,000-$74,999 7.9% 17.3% 17.6% 18.1% 15.8% 17.9%
$75,000-$99,999 1.3% 6.9% 9.0% 10.1% 8.0% 5.1%

$25,000-$34,999 10.4% 14.7% 12.5% 11.7% 10.7% 16.9%
$35,000-$49,999 13.7% 18.0% 16.4% 14.1% 15.0% 16.7%

<$15,000 40.8% 21.2% 19.5% 18.6% 22.4% 20.0%
$15,000-$24,999 24.0% 15.4% 13.3% 12.6% 13.9% 14.6%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $17,721 $33,821 $38,293 $41,309 $37,314 $33,871
Average HH $25,928 $42,593 $53,749 $57,469 $52,784 $45,905

$200,000+ 2 6 42 54 41 13

$100,000- 12 96 112 202 221 73
$150,000- 5 14 44 56 58 31

$50,000-$74,999 76 314 294 382 356 238
$75,000-$99,999 12 126 150 214 181 67

$25,000-$34,999 100 266 210 248 241 224
$35,000-$49,999 131 327 274 298 337 222

<$15,000 391 385 326 393 503 265
$15,000-$24,999 230 280 223 267 312 193

HH Income Base 959 1,814 1,675 2,114 2,250 1,326

81001 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2012 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
81001 (Pueblo)
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Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2017 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2016) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. 

 

$200,000+ 0.3% 0.4% 3.3% 2.9% 2.0% 1.0%

$100,000- 1.6% 6.9% 8.3% 10.8% 11.9% 6.7%
$150,000- 0.8% 1.1% 3.8% 3.5% 3.3% 3.0%

$50,000-$74,999 8.7% 17.8% 17.9% 18.0% 15.9% 18.1%
$75,000-$99,999 2.0% 10.3% 13.5% 14.1% 11.7% 7.3%

$25,000-$34,999 9.3% 12.2% 9.8% 9.5% 8.7% 14.5%
$35,000-$49,999 13.5% 17.3% 15.0% 13.0% 13.8% 15.6%

<$15,000 42.9% 21.4% 19.1% 18.5% 22.2% 20.8%
$15,000-$24,999 20.9% 12.6% 9.4% 9.9% 10.4% 13.0%

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Percent Distribution
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Median HH Income $17,428 $37,470 $45,881 $48,871 $43,358 $36,213
Average HH $27,661 $47,275 $64,123 $65,009 $60,435 $50,060

$200,000+ 3 8 55 58 49 17

$100,000- 15 129 140 219 289 110
$150,000- 7 21 64 70 81 49

$50,000-$74,999 79 335 302 364 385 296
$75,000-$99,999 18 194 227 284 283 120

$25,000-$34,999 85 229 165 191 210 238
$35,000-$49,999 123 324 252 262 333 255

<$15,000 390 402 321 373 537 340
$15,000-$24,999 190 236 159 199 252 212

HH Income Base 910 1,878 1,685 2,020 2,419 1,637

81001 (Pueblo, CO)
Geography: ZIP Code

2017 Households by Income and Age of Householder
15-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74

Household Income Profile
81001 (Pueblo)


